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5. Runde

SC Bendorf
1 Thomas Kasperczy
2 Rinku Robert Goert
3 Claus Wimmer
4 Tilman Caspar

SC Gambit Gusenbur
1 Rainer Priesnitz
2 Simon Becker
3 Winfried Becker
5 Julian Spielmann

USG Chemnitz IlI
1 Tamino Hensel
5 Jonathan Morgenst
7 Keyou Mo
8 Lino Frey

SF Koénigsbronn Il
2 Philipp Koffler
3 Amelie Hahn
4 Elena Hahn
5 Klaus Rissmann

9

P OR P W PR OPR W

Y

O OO oo OrFr OO0OPRr OOr O

oOrRr R RFPW

Liga Gruppe C

SF Spraitbach il
Markus Hertlein
Simon Banzhaf
Ramon Krasniqi
Daniel Filipovic

0O ~NWN

Findorffer SF
Malte Hentrop
David Bodnar
Dominik Wilke
Haakon Patzke
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SK Rinteln 1l
Alexander Prochaz
Trutz von Knobloch
Renée Bonke
Till Moritz RoRler 10

O N o

SV Werder Bremen Il
Theresa Schube 1
Arved Burwitz 2
Emilia Marrufo 4
Laurenz Detjen 6

Tabelle
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SC Bendorf

USG Chemnitz Il

SC Gambit Gusenburg Il
Findorffer SF

SK Rinteln 111

SV Werder Bremen Il
SF Konigsbronn 1l

SF Spraitbach Il
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ChessBase

P
8
7
7
6
5
4
2
1
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BP
12
13%
13
12

7Y
6v2
6v2

BW
26%
32%
34
32
20%2
23%
13
18
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